
ASSOLUTAASSOLUTA

PET TIME COGNOME NOME COGNOME NOME SEX TEAM 

8 1.12.32 GARNIER MANUEL GARNIER CLAUDIO M SCIANCA CURDIN

1 1.18.17 AGU’ MATTEO BARALE DANIELE M I FARINEI

13 1.19.10 ODETTO YURI MARTINA MARCO M DUSMEN

23 1.21.30 GIORDANO ELISA ALLIONE PAOLO X Ciucia Anciue

12 1.21.42 MARTINA STEFANO GRILLO MICHELE M SAI PAS

9 1.23.50 GARNIER MASSIMO GARNIER LUCA M GARNI DAD & SON

26 1.23.50 FRAIRIA FABRIZIO GASCA MANUEL M Manuel 2 lo zio

11 1.27.40 MARTINA FULVIO POETTO GIOVANNI M FUGI-FUGI

16 1.27.57 VALENTE FABIANA CHIAVAZZA IRMA F TEAM HAPPY

2 1.28.28 AMBROGIO FEDERICO ZUCALLI ERICA X I PORCALOCA

28 1.30.24 PERLO FRANCESCO GHILOTTI FRANCESCO M I due Francesco

22 1.30.48 PASCAL DENISE PASCAL UMBERTO X Les Sauvages

3 1.33.26 BERTOLOTTI GIANLUCA BONNET DANIELA X I FUORIGREGGE

24 1.34.16 OLIVERO ELENA GIORDANO MARCO X Bulerè

7 1.34.18 GAMBA FABRIZIO LASAGNO KRISTIAN M KRI E FABRI

19 1.36.35 VIANO FLAVIO SARAGOSI MASSIMO M 2 Strac

21 1.40.04 NIBBIO ALESSANDRO ROSANO MATTIA M No Invidia

25 1.43.21 CASTAGNO ALESSIO MARTINO ENRICO M Pista Pauto

4 1.44.32 BRICCO CINZIA MANFREN SIMONA F TRIBULU MA MUNTU

6 1.44.35 CHINDAMO MARIA PIA BERGER FEDERICA F LE PIANO MA BAR-CORRIAMO

5 1.50.56 BRUERA FABRIZIO ALBERA LUCA M SBALLON BIKE TEAM

10 1.5046 LASAGNO VALENTINA ARTERO FABIO X I FATACU

27 1.52.08 LAMBERTI ANTONELLA LAZAR LOREDANA F Lanzaranto

18 1.52.10 BLANC CLAUDIA SOLA SIMONA F 2 Ciaciarun

20 1.59.41 GALLIANA STEFANO CHIRI DUILIO M Senza Nome

17 2.04.10 VOLPIN MONICA SECCI SABRINA F SEPARATE DALLA NASCITA

15 2.10.32 SADDI MARCO ATKINSON ALISON JANE X 2 Taculot

14 2.12.15 PATARO RENATA GRIOTTI ANDREA X SI PUO’ FARE!



CATEGORIECATEGORIE

PET TIME COGNOME NOME COGNOME NOME SEX TEAM 

FEMMINILE
16 1.27.57 VALENTE FABIANA CHIAVAZZA IRMA F TEAM HAPPY

4 1.44.32 BRICCO CINZIA MANFREN SIMONA F TRIBULU MA MUNTU

6 1.44.35 CHINDAMO MARIA PIA BERGER FEDERICA F LE PIANO MA BAR-CORRIAMO

27 1.52.08 LAMBERTI ANTONELLA LAZAR LOREDANA F Lanzaranto

18 1.52.10 BLANC CLAUDIA SOLA SIMONA F 2 Ciaciarun

17 2.04.10 VOLPIN MONICA SECCI SABRINA F SEPARATE DALLA NASCITA

MASCHILE
8 1.12.32 GARNIER MANUEL GARNIER CLAUDIO M SCIANCA CURDIN

1 1.18.17 AGU’ MATTEO BARALE DANIELE M I FARINEI

13 1.19.10 ODETTO YURI MARTINA MARCO M DUSMEN

12 1.21.42 MARTINA STEFANO GRILLO MICHELE M SAI PAS

9 1.23.50 GARNIER MASSIMO GARNIER LUCA M GARNI DAD & SON

26 1.23.50 FRAIRIA FABRIZIO GASCA MANUEL M Manuel 2 lo zio

11 1.27.40 MARTINA FULVIO POETTO GIOVANNI M FUGI-FUGI

28 1.30.24 PERLO FRANCESCO GHILOTTI FRANCESCO M I due Francesco

7 1.34.18 GAMBA FABRIZIO LASAGNO KRISTIAN M KRI E FABRI

19 1.36.35 VIANO FLAVIO SARAGOSI MASSIMO M 2 Strac

21 1.40.04 NIBBIO ALESSANDRO ROSANO MATTIA M No Invidia

25 1.43.21 CASTAGNO ALESSIO MARTINO ENRICO M Pista Pauto

5 1.50.56 BRUERA FABRIZIO ALBERA LUCA M SBALLON BIKE TEAM

20 1.59.41 GALLIANA STEFANO CHIRI DUILIO M Senza Nome

MISTE
23 1.21.30 GIORDANO ELISA ALLIONE PAOLO X Ciucia Anciue

2 1.28.28 AMBROGIO FEDERICO ZUCALLI ERICA X I PORCALOCA

22 1.30.48 PASCAL DENISE PASCAL UMBERTO X Les Sauvages

3 1.33.26 BERTOLOTTI GIANLUCA BONNET DANIELA X I FUORIGREGGE

24 1.34.16 OLIVERO ELENA GIORDANO MARCO X Bulerè

10 1.50.46 LASAGNO VALENTINA ARTERO FABIO X I FATACU

15 2.10.32 SADDI MARCO ATKINSON ALISON JANE X 2 Taculot

14 2.12.15 PATARO RENATA GRIOTTI ANDREA X SI PUO’ FARE!
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